
  

 
 

 

 

2023-2024 Calendar 
 

First Semester August - December 2023 
 

Friday, August 11    Orientation Day for new students and families 

Monday, August 14   Holiday Mother’s Day (CR) – School closed 

Tuesday, August 15   First day of school (all students) 

Friday, September 15   Holiday Independence Day (CR) – School closed 

Friday, October 13                                    Professional Development Day – No school for students  

      End of the First Quarter (43 days) 

Wednesday, October 25                        Parent/Teacher Conferences – No classes for  

EC/ES/MS students  

Thursday/Friday, November 23-24 Holiday Thanksgiving (US) - No classes 

Friday, December 01   Holiday Abolición del Ejército (CR) – School closed 

Friday, December 15                   Early Dismissal 12:00 (all students) – Start mid-year vacation 

End of the Second Quarter (42 days) 

 

Second Semester January - June 2024 
 

Friday, January 12            Orientation Day (new students and families) 

Monday, January 15                            Second semester begins - First day of school 

Monday, February 19                           Holiday Presidents’ Day (US) – No classes 

Friday, March 15   End of the Third Quarter (44 days) 

Wednesday, March 20  Parent/Teacher Conferences – No classes for  

EC/ES/MS students  

Monday, March 25 – Friday, April 5 Easter Break, Semana Santa (CR) - No classes 

Monday, April 15   Holiday Día de Juan Santamaría (CR) – School closed 

Wednesday, May 1   Holiday Labor Day (CR) – School closed 

Thursday, June 6   HS Graduation Class of 2023 

58th Commencement Exercises 

Thursday, June 13   Early Dismissal 12:00 (all students) - Last day of school 

End of the Second Quarter (52 days) 
 

 

Please find in www.cds.ed.cr a detailed calendar of all the school activities. 


